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General information about company
Scrip code 540467
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE808R01012
Name of the company Parmeshwari Silk Mills Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whelther the( Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 ‘Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Total Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares otal nos. archolding as a % of | class of securities (IX)
Cat Category of | Nos. Of W id derlyi shares held total no. of shares
A1CEOTY | sharcholder shareholders | P4'¢ UP paic-up underlying (VID) = (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 141

@ equity shares | equity Depository otal as a

(Iny (111 A (AV)HV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of % of
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) VI A+B+C2 Class eg: | Class 0o
W) (VD) ( ) x cey Total (A+B+C)

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 12 1805695 1805695 60.17 1805695 1805695 | 60.17
Group

B) Public 666 1195405 1195405 39.83 1195405 1195405 | 39.83
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(€D underlying
DRs
Shares held

(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 678 3001100 3001100 100 3001100 3001100 | 100

15-01-2024, 13:05



Firefox

50f16

file://///server/New%20Working%?20Folder/Parmeshwari/Stock%20E...

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;};meer of
No. Of asa %A Number of l;ge: dor
No. Of Sh: assuming full | Lockedin | Pioo8% Sub-categorization of shares
0. ares N otherwise
Shares No. of Underlyin, conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
. Shares YIS | convertible encumbered ;
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding o, (X11I) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a !
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
€8} . Outstanding o, percentage of A -
(I1) convertible securities and | . sa o, | dematerialized
. Warrants diluted share % Asa%
i ) 3 . 6 of form (XIV)
securities (Xi) No. Of . | capital) (X1)= of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) Warrants (Xi) No. |total | No.
(VID+(X) As a Sh Shares category | category | category
(a) (a) ares | (a) held . .
% of held : @ |G
(A+B+C2) o) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 60.17 1805695
Group
(B) Public 39.83 678280 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2483975 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
. Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fuli W Partly No. Of shares h h id % of total no. of
Category & Name of | o YPUE | aidup | underlying s rares e shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity 3 : (VI) = % of
the Shareholders (T) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a7 o
(1) shares held . (IV)HV)+ Total
shares Receipts (VI) (VII) As a % of otal
1v) (VD) Class Class Voti
held (V) (A+B+C2) P co: Total oting
& &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 11 1565695 1565695 52.17 1565695 1565695 | 52.17
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) | 1 240000 240000 8 240000 240000 |8
Sub-Total (A)(1) 12 1805695 1805695 60.17 1805695 1805695 | 60.17
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 12 1805695 1805695 | 60.17 1805695 1805695 | 60.17
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
(HAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(2 capital up to Rs. 2 631 221602 221602 7.38 221602 221602 |7.38
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share |, 5 972753 972753 3241 972753 972753 | 3241
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
) Bodies Corporate 6 300 300 0.01 300 300 0.01
(m) Any Other (specify) 14 750 750 0.02 750 750 0.02
Sub-Total (B)(4) 666 1195405 1195405 39.83 1195405 1195405 | 39.83
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 666 1195405 1195405 39.83 1195405 1195405 | 39.83
2+B)
B+B)X@
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 678 3001100 3001100 100 3001100 3001100 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 678 3001100 3001100 100 3001100 3001100 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of Shares . . shares (XII) Number of
Shares . Outstanding | convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . - equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities ( as a (X111) ?
Sr. . Outstanding . held in
Outstanding securities and | percentage of -
. ‘Warrants X As a% dematerialized
convertible X No. Of diluted share Sa /o As a%
" (Xi) . . - £ total Sa” | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | oFtorb o | of total u ul ul
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % @ Shares () | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) () (ii) (i)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 52.17 1565695
(d) 8 240000
Sub-Total
60.17 1805695
(A)(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 60.17 1805695
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
(g) 7.38 37115 0 0 0
(h) 3241 640215 0 0 0
()] 0.01 300 0 0 0
(m) 0.02 650 0 0 0
Sub-Total
39.83 678280 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 39.83 678280 0 0 0
(D+HB)(2)+(B)
(3)H(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2483975
Total (A+B+C 100 2483975

)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JATINDER PAL
SINGH

DIPNEET
KAUR

ASEES
SINGH

KULIJEET
KAUR

PRABHPREET
KAUR

RAVINDER
SINGH

JATINDER PAL SINGH
AND SONS HUF

PAN (II)

AQCPS3248]

CACPKO588F

EVNPS0260J]

AlJPK7712]

AJZPK7511Q

AJTPS6698E

AADHIJ5988F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

555322

201230

185000

179240

161113

90000

55660

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

555322

201230

185000

179240

161113

90000

55660

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.5

6.71

6.16

5.97

5.37

1.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

555322

201230

185000

179240

161113

90000

55660

Class eg:y

Total

555322

201230

185000

179240

161113

90000

55660

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.5

6.71

6.16

597

5.37

1.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HXi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.71

6.16

5.97

5.37

1.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

555322

201230

185000

179240

161113

90000

55660

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AJINDERPAL SINGH AND

SONS HUF

KANWARDEEP
KAUR

MANDEEP
SINGH

SAVINDER PAL
SINGH

AJINDER PAL
SINGH

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAGHALI153G

CARPKO0451J

ASWPS9454Q

AEHPS3258P

AJTPS6803M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

51580

44160

25590

16800

1565695

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

51580

44160

25590

16800

1565695

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72

1.47

0.85

0.56

52.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

51580

44160

25590

16800

1565695

Class eg:y

Total

51580

44160

25590

16800

1565695

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.47

0.85

0.56

52.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HXi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.47

0.85

0.56

52.17

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

51580

44160

25590

16800

1565695

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAAN SILK MILLS PVT. LTD

PAN (II)

AABCMI280E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

240000

240000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IAV)+HV)+ (VD)

240000

240000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

o

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

240000

240000

Class egy

Total

240000

240000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

o

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

240000

240000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASEES
KAUR

CHARANPREET
KAUR RAJPAL

PARVINDER PAL
KAUR

AMANIJIT
KAUR

CHARANIJEET
SINGH

MONTEK
SINGH

BALWINDER
SINGH PADDA

PAN (II)

CBHPK7037D

BDDPR1257D

ACIPK6749C

CLMPKO0203L

7777799997

FVEPS9742D

7777799992

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

158485

148325

125325

88065

63200

63100

50000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

158485

148325

125325

88065

63200

63100

50000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

w

.28

4.94

4.18

2.93

2.11

2.1

1.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

158485

148325

125325

88065

63200

63100

50000

Class egy

Total

158485

148325

125325

88065

63200

63100

50000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

528

4.94

4.18

293

2.11

2.1

1.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

5.28

4.94

4.18

2.93

2.11

2.1

1.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

144080

148325

125325

65085

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GURSHARAN
KAUR

MANPREET
KAUR

HARVINDER
KAUR

HARIJIT
KAUR

SAVNEET
SINGH

MANPREET
KAUR

JASKARAN
KAUR

PAN (II)

ACJPK8451E

ACCPK2911Q

ACIPK6751C

ACIPK6750D

AWFPS3126E

AJZPK3420E

ACYPK8410E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

49700

40153

32080

32080

31080

31080

31080

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD)

49700

40153

32080

32080

31080

31080

31080

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

.66

1.34

1.07

1.07

1.04

1.04

1.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

49700

40153

32080

32080

31080

31080

31080

Class eg:y

Total

49700

40153

32080

32080

31080

31080

31080

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.34

1.07

1.07

1.04

1.04

1.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.34

1.07

1.07

1.04

1.04

1.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

=}

32080

32080

31080

31080

31080

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

943753

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (VD)

943753

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

31.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

943753

Class egy

Total

943753

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

31.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

3145

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

640215

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0
Sub-category (i) |0
Sub-category (iii) |0
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NOT AVAILABLE

Textual Information(2)

PAN NOT AVAILABLE
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significant beneficial owners
Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details ofholdlng/ exercise °f“gm of the, SBO
the reporting company, whether direct or indirec
S Whether by virtue of:
Sr. ;Tsi[; ort Nationality ;2:)55510 t Nationality -
N . (Applicable . (Applicable Rights on i
o case of case of cotpi o | EXercit
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of
a Any other a Any other | Shares | dividend or | of -
foreign . foreign . rights signific
ronal is selected) tonal is selected) any other control influen
national national distribution
JATINDER
g?l\%GH JATINDER
1 AND AADHI5988F India PAL AQCPS3248] India 20.35 No No
SONS SINGH
HUF
Total: [ 20.35 |0 0
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